
Date

From to Event Location

Jan

Wed 11/02/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Bitesize) Online

Thu 12/02/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Technical Meetings Sydney

Thu 12/02/2026 PWI-SA PWI AGM Adelaide

Thu 19/02/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Awards Night Sydney

Thu 5/03/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Big) Online

Thu 12/03/2026 PWI-WA PWI Technical Meetings Perth

Thu 26/03/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Country Meetings TBC

Wed 1/04/2026 PWI-VIC Technical meeting Melbourne

Wed 15/04/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Bitesize) Online

Thu 23/04/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Technical Meetings Sydney

Fri 1/05/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Golf Day Sydney

Wed 6/05/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Exec Breakfast Sydney

Wed 13/05/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Bitesize) Online

Tue 2/06/2026 Thu 4/06/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Rail Alliance Sydney

Wed 10/06/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Big) Online

Thu 11/06/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Technical Meetings Melbourne

Tue 16/06/2026 PWI-VIC PWI Technical Meetings Melbourne

Thu 18/06/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Winter Dinner Sydney

Thu 18/06/2026 PWI-WA PWI Technical Meetings Perth

Thu 16/07/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Bitesize) Online

Thu 6/08/2026 PWI-SA PWI Annual Dinner and Awards Presentation Adelaide

Thu 6/08/2026 PWI-VIC PWI Technical Meetings Melbourne

Wed 12/08/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Bitesize) Online

Thu 13/08/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Technical Meetings - AGM Sydney

Thu 3/09/2026 PWI-WA PWI Technical Meetings Perth

Thu 10/09/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Country Meetings Sydney

Thu 17/09/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Big) Online

Tue 13/10/2026 PWI-VIC PWI Technical Meetings Melbourne

Wed 14/10/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Bitesize) Online

Fri 16/10/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Annual Convention Sydney

Wed 11/11/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Bitesize) Online

Thu 12/11/2026 PWI-NSW PWI Technical Meetings Sydney

Thu 3/12/2026 PWI-SA PWI AGM Adelaide

Thu 3/12/2026 PWI-WA PWI Technical Meetings Perth

Thu 10/12/2026 PWI-VIC PWI Technical Meetings Melbourne

Thu 10/12/2026 PWI-NSW Rail Engineering Community of Knowledge (RECK - Big) Online

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Dec

Jul

Sep

Oct

Nov

Aug


